Sauquoit Valley
Girls Varsity Basketball

2022 - 2023

Coaches:
e Todd Martin
Players (12)

NAME

Aubrey Bradbury
Allyson Brennan
Morgan Craft
Allison Crandall
Isabella Jaquish
Kiarra Jones
Jadyn Land
Makayla Land
Hannah Miller
Sydney Nattress
Alaina Weaver
Julia Zegarelli

GRADE
12

11

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
12

Athletics Director: Doug Jones

2601 Oneida St
Sauquoit, NY, 13456
(315) 839-6311
svcsd.org

NUMBER
20

12
4,15
10
14
34,21
42,30
22
44,32
24
1,2
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